oy Bl J50856083IL

ONLINE VERIFICATION
EG-LABSCOM

E.G.LABS

EXPERT GEMOILOGICAL LABORATORIES

Dec 07, 2025 Jewelry Report Description:
Brooche, 14K White Gold

Grading Results
Stone type .. ... .. o e M B T 2 Natural Emerald
Shape & Cutting Style " . Round Brilliant
Carats Weight : .. 44 pieces / 1.62 ct.
Color Grade Vivid Green
Clarity Grade Transparent
Stone type Natural Diamond
Shape & Cutting Style . ... ... Round Brilliant
Carats Weight 9 pieces / 0.17 ct.
Color Grade DtoF
Clarity Grade 3 VS
J‘ewelry Weight . 4.5 5.4'6 gf.

Total Carat Weight 1.79 ct.

"Excellent Ideal Finish" - The quality of the
finish of this jewelry achieves Excellence in
symmetry of proportions.

Weight & Measurements are approximate.
Tested and graded as mounting permits.

The results documented in this gemological report refer only to
the diamond described and were obtained using techniques and
equipment available to EG labs at the time of examination.

SS3740100

SS3TH0T0D ¥V3AN

INIV4

1HOIT AY3A

1H9IN

SWILSAS ONILSIL JIHLIW

GRADING SCALES

COLOR CLARITY
D 23
E s FLAWLESS
o
mZ
F ag INTERNALLY
5 2 FLAWLESS
H g
Es WS 1
I =2
o
J g2 WS 2
" E
L 23 VS 1
M 5%
(==
N zF VS 2
0
P SI1
Q B
R 5 E SI2
2
S
. SI3
U
" I
w
2 12
. g
d 13
z

999

958

750

585

583

500

375

GOLD TESTING SYSTEMS

24

23

SWILSAS ONILSIL IVHVA
=

IN3LINOJ 709 3NI4

99.9 %

95.8 %

75.0 %

58.5 %

58.3 %

50.0 %

37.5%

The security features in this document, including the
hologram, security screen and microprint lines.

All rights reserved.

Footnote: EG-Labs has its own appraisal standard,

using the GIA symbols EG
Color: D, E,F,G,H,I.J.K, L-M\N-0 ;

Clarlly: IF, WS1, WS2, V51, VS2, SI1, S12, SI3, 11,12,13,

but there is not necessarily a full
correlation to the GIA standard.




