

REPORT NO.

J50856083IL



ONLINE VERIFICATION
EG-LABS.COM



GEMOLOGICAL REPORT

Dec 07, 2025 Jewelry Report Description:
Brooch, 14K White Gold

Grading Results

Stone type	Natural Emerald
Shape & Cutting Style	Round Brilliant
Carats Weight	44 pieces / 1.62 ct.
Color Grade	Vivid Green
Clarity Grade	Transparent

Grading Results

Stone type	Natural Diamond
Shape & Cutting Style	Round Brilliant
Carats Weight	9 pieces / 0.17 ct.
Color Grade	D to F
Clarity Grade	VS
Jewelry Weight	5.46 gr.
Total Carat Weight	1.79 ct.

"Excellent Ideal Finish" - The quality of the finish of this jewelry achieves Excellence in symmetry of proportions.

Weight & Measurements are approximate.

Tested and graded as mounting permits.

The results documented in this gemological report refer only to the diamond described and were obtained using techniques and equipment available to EG labs at the time of examination.

GRADING SCALES

COLOR	CLARITY
D	FLAWLESS
E	INTERNALLY FLAWLESS
F	
G	
H	VS 1
I	VS 2
J	
K	VS 1
L	VS 2
M	
N	
O	
P	SI 1
Q	SI 2
R	SI 3
S	
T	
U	I 1
V	I 2
W	
X	
Y	
Z	I 3

GOLD TESTING SYSTEMS

METRIC TESTING SYSTEMS	KARAT TESTING SYSTEMS	FINE GOLD CONTENT
999	24	99.9 %
958	23	95.8 %
750	18	75.0 %
585	14	58.5 %
583	14	58.3 %
500	12	50.0 %
375	9	37.5 %

The security features in this document, including the hologram, security screen and microprint lines. All rights reserved.

Footnote: EG-Labs has its own appraisal standard, using the GIA symbols EG

Color: D, E, F, G, H, I, J, K, L, M, N-O ;

Clarity: I-F, VS1, VS2, VS1, VS2, SI1, SI2, SI3, I1, I2, I3, but there is not necessarily a full correlation to the GIA standard.